
WATERMARK FOOD TO GO
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Infusions, Earl Grey,
Assam, Darjeeling

£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.00
£1.95
£2.00

ICE CREAMS
Delicious Snugburys ice cream from British milk.

Made with natural ingredients and no artificial additives. Dairy free and vegan products available.

1 Scoop - £3.10   -   2 Scoops - £4.75   -   3 Scoops - £6.25   -   Flake - 45p   -   Waffle Cone - 30p

Vanilla
Dutch Chocolate

Strawberry

Mint Choc Chip
Cookie Dough

Sea Salt and Caramel
Honeycomb

Cherry Blizzard
Rum and Raisin

Flavour of the Month

Doggy Treat Menu...

Dog Breakfast - £2.40
Sausage and

Rashers bacon treats.
Sausage - £1.75

Delicious sausage in bite size chunks.

Dog Biscuits - £1.35
Markies or gravy bones.

Scoops Dog Ice Cream - £2.50
Lactose free ice cream made

especially for dogs.

Woofacino - ££1.25
Lactose free frothed warm oat milk

sprinkled with beefy bone biscuit.

because we love them!

Please place your order at Watermark Food to Go, located in the Visitor Centre, where you
will be given the access code to �e Dog House. 

You can view thismenu online here!

Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap
Freshly Baked Sausage Roll
12” Margherita Pizza
Pizza Slice and Chips
Chips
Freshly Filled Baguettes
Homemade Cakes

£3.85
£3.85
£2.50

£11.95
£5.50
£2.80

from £4.95
from £2.30


