



Please place your order at Watermark Food to Go, located in the Visitor Centre, where you will be given the access code to The Dog House.

WATERMARK FOOD TO GO

Americano	£2.90	Bacon Bap	£3.85
Cappuccino	£3.00	Sausage Bap	£3.85
Latte	£3.00	Freshly Baked Sausage Roll	£2.50
Flat White	£3.00 £3.95	12" Margherita Pizza	£11.95
Mocha		Pizza Slice and Chips	£5.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	±	
English Breakfast Tea	£1.95	Chips	£2.80
Herbal Infusions, Earl Grey, Assam, Darjeeling	£2.00	Freshly Filled Baguettes	from £4.95
Assam, Darjeeling		Homemade Cakes	from £2.30



ICE CREAMS

Delicious Snugburys ice cream from British milk.

Made with natural ingredients and no artificial additives. Dairy free and vegan products available.

Vanilla
Dutch Chocolate
Strawberry

Mint Choc Chip Cookie Dough Sea Salt and Caramel Honeycomb Cherry Blizzard Rum and Raisin Flavour of the Month

1 Scoop - £3.10 - 2 Scoops - £4.75 - 3 Scoops - £6.25 - Flake - 45p - Waffle Cone - 30p